BVM ENGINEERING COLLEGE - AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION Date : 07/03/17

CONSOLIDATED RESULT OF B.Tech. FIRST/SECOND SEMESTER 2016-17 - REMEDIAL PAGE NO : 001
sawomNo  wame cowmse:Grae T Tot.cra.  cpT
© 115B009  PATEL KaTRAV Javesmemar cclor:er  cciziier e Taan

2 15CE053 PATEL DIVYESHBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI CcCl43:cC 73 4.28
3 15CE058 PATEL MILINDKUMAR PRAKSAHBHAI CCl01:FF 74 4.94
4 15CEQ073 DAMOR HARDIK SHANKARBHAI CCl01:FF 59 3.34
5 15CE090 LAKHIYAR MEHUL KISHORBHAI CC152:FF 69 4.57
6 15CE103 VAYEDA BHAVYA RAMESHCHANDRA CCl111:DD 80 5.13
7 15CE120 VIRENDRA SINGH K DABHI CC101:FF 84 5.34
8 15CE129 PATEL NEELKUMAR VINODBHAI CCl1l1l:CcC 89 7.09
9 15CE202 KANISHQ MAHESHCHANDER SHARMA CCl01:CD 89 5.97
10 15CP006 HARSORA TWINKLE NIRAVKUMAR CC141:DD 85 4.70
11 15CP0l16 DHABUWALA PARTH HEMANTKUMAR CC152:FF 63 S
12 15CP037 PATEL SHREYA VIJAYBHAI CC10l1:FF CC102:CD CC131:FF CCl41:FF CCl43:FF CCl51:FF 26 1.
13 15CP042 GHANCHI ANIKET ARVINDLAL ggigi;gg CC131:FF CC151:FF 54 3r
14 15CP046 RATHVA MEHULBHAI ABHESINGBHAI CCl101:FF CC102:FF CCl21:FF CC131:FF CCl52:FF 34 1.
15 15CP061 MAKAVANA BIJAL KHIMABHAI CC143:CD CC151:FF CC152:DD 74 q.
16 15EE034 BHAVISH CC101:FF CCl43:cCC CCl151:CD CC152:CD 79 4.
17 15EE201 PATEL SOHAM JIKESH CC101:FF CCls2:CC CC161:DD 79 4.
18 15EE205 GAJJAR AMITKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR CC101:FF CCl02:FF CCl121:FF CC131:FF CC143:DD CC161:DD 52 2.98
19 15EL0O10 RATHOD DARSHAN PALJIBHAI Ccclol:cc 84 5.28
20 15EL022 TADVI SHIVANIBEN RAMANLAL CCl101:FF CC131:FF CC141:DD CC151:FF CCl152:FF 44 2.56
21 15EL023 BARARIYA RUCHIT MANUBHAI CCl31l:CcC 88 5.84
22 15EL024 CHAUDHARI SAURAV RAVINDRABHAI CC101:FF CC143:FF CC152:FF 21 1.14
23 15EL028 CHUDASAMA ABHISHEK VIPULBHAT CCl1l01:CD CC131:CD CC141:DD CC152:DD 88 5.06
24 15EL033 VAGHELA KASHYAP YASHVANTBHAI CC152:CD 88 5.56

25 15EL034 MINAM ALKESH JOGADABHAI CC101:CD CCl11l:FF CC152:DD CC171:DD 37 1.85



BVM ENGINEERING COLLEGE -~ AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION Date : 07/03/17

CONSOLIDATED RESULT OF B.Tech. FIRST/SECOND SEMESTER 2016-17 - REMEDIAL PAGE NO : 002
swoNo  wame cowmse:era0E 7 Tot.crd.  cPT
| 26 15FL036  KNUSHBOO LAXMAN CHAURAN ccroriec T e e

27 15EL037 GOSWAMI NAMANGIRI JAYESHGIRI CCl51:CC 82 5.69
28 15EL060 DAMOR VISHAL BHARATKUMAR CC101:FF CCl43:FF CC152:FF 16 0.86
29 15EL065 PANDYA DARSHAN MADHAVBHAI ccliol:cc CC121:FF 83 4.72
30 15ELO75 VORA JAY JAYANTIBHAI CC101:CD Ccl52:CcC 88 5.83
31 15ET002 PATEL BADAL HEMINKUMAR CCl101:FF CC102:FF CCl11:FF CC141:FF CCl52:FF 31 1.68
32 15ET010 PANCHAL NIDHI AMITKUMAR CC101:FF CC102:FF CC131:FF 69 3.97
33 15ET012 MEHTA PARTHESH CCl101:FF CC152:DD 73 4.35
34 15ET013 MASHRU PRIYANSH JAGDISHBHAI CCl101:FF CCl02:FF CCl131:FF CCl141:FF CC151:FF 46 2.34
35 15ET014 PATEL HARSHANG JAYGOPAL CC101:FF CCl02:FF CCl11l:FF CC143:DD CCl52:FF 62 3.48
36 15ET028 SHUBH MAJUMDARR Cccl01:CD 94 6.52
37 15ET030 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI CC151:DD 94 6.09
38 15ET042 PARTH TIWARI CCl01:FF CC141:DD 67 3.41
39 15ET045 VIRANI VISHALKUMAR PRAVINBHAI CCclo01:cc CC131:FF CC143:FF 62 3.34
40 15ET049 JOSHI SHYAM BHAVESH Ccclo01l:cc 90 6.82
41 15ET050 SINDHAV RAJ TAKHATSANG CCl01:FF 67 3.66
42 15ITO00S PARMAR AKASH MICHAEL CCl101:FF CC1l02:FF CCl11:FF CC121:FF CCl131:FF CCl41:FF 8 0.50
CCl42:FF CC143:FF CC151:FF CC152:FF
43 15IT006 JAY PATEL CCl31:FF CC143:CD CC152:FF 13 0.85
44 15IT00S PATHAN ABDULAHAD FIROZKHAN CCl31:FF CCl43:FF 19 1.14
45 15IT039 HARSHKUMAR V PATEL CCl01:CD Cccl02:ccC 88 5.88
46 15IT044 PATEL VIVEKKUMAR UMESHBHAI ccloz:cc 82 4.52
47 15IT064 PATEL SANKET DINESHBHAI CC1l02:CD 84 4.80
48 15IT067 MISHRA RICHA CCl101:FF CC102:CD CCl41:CD 79 4.99
49 15MEQ09 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR DILIPBHAI CC161:DD 67 3.57

50 15ME030 CHAUDHARY NIRMALKUMAR KHUSHALBHAI CCl52:FF CC161:DD 52 2.88



BVM ENGINEERING COLLEGE - AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION
CONSOLIDATED RESULT OF B.Tech. FIRST/SECOND SEMESTER 2016-17 - REMEDIAL

Date

07/03/17

PAGE NO : 003

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

15ME061

15ME071

15ME201

15ME505

15ME520

15ME904

15ME908

15ME913

15ME914

15MES17

15ME921

15ME922

15MES23

15MES25

15MES27

15ME928

15PEO11

15PEO16

15PE024

15PE027

15PE028

15PE029

15PE501

15PE502

15PE504

PATEL YASHKUMAR DINESHBHAI

KOLCHA MAHEERKUMAR VIPINBHAT

DEEPAK THAKUR

RATHOD HARDIPSINH RAJENDRASINH

PATEL DHARMINKUMAR D

SUTHER DHRUVALKUMAR NAILESHBHAI

PATEL KEVALKUMAR VINODBHAI

PATEL MANISHKUMAR RAMALAL

PATEL PARTH RAMESHBHAI

GOHEL JATINKUMAR MANUBHAI

BHOI MEGHA TRUSHARBHAI JAGDISHBHAI

VYAS JAYMINKUMAR BHALCHANDRA

MACWAN JOYALKUMAR JASHUBHAI

MALIK ANIL RAJENDRA

THIYA ADARSH CHANDRAN

MACWAN JOYALKUMAR SURESHBHAI

SADHARIYA KEVAL RAMESHBHAI

PATEL GAURANGBHAI RAMESHBHAI

AMIN JIGARKUMAR BHANUBHAI

PARIMAL GAMIT

CHRISTIAN STANNY RAJESHBHAI

ROHAN KUMAR PANDEY

AKASH KALPESHKUMAR PATEL

PRIT PANKAJKUMAR DESAI

MANKAD KAVANKUMAR BHUSHANKUMAR

CC101:

CC152:

cclz1

cclz1

Ccc101

CCl82:

ME185

ME186:

ME185

CC182:

CcCc182

ME184:

ME186

ME183:

ME183

ME185

CC101:

CC101:

CC152

CC101:

CC131

CC101:

CC101

CC143

CC102:

FF

FF

:BC

:CD

:CD

FF

:CC

cc

Slefe;

FF

:DD

FF

:FF

FF

EEC:

:CD

FF

FF

:CD

FF

EHEE

FF

:CD

:CC

FF

CCl174:FF

CCl102:CD

ME186:CC

ME185:CC

ME182:CD

ME184:FF

ME186:CC

ME186:DD

CC102:FF

CCl11:DD

CCl02:CD

CC121:DD CC152:CD CC161:DD

ME186:DD

ME184:BC ME185:CC ME186:CC

CCl131:FF CC143:FF CC152:FF

CC131:FF CC143:DD CC161:DD

CC161:DD

84

78

46

49

50

54

51

36

49

44

12

54

54

61

40

80

81

86

70

80

86

81

6.72

5.30

4.07

5.04

6.00

4.98

6.35

4.89

4.02

5.83

4.69

0.98

6.41

5.46

3m8s

2.28

5.23

6.02

5.70

3.92

5.27



BVM ENGINEERING COLLEGE - AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION Date : 07/03/17

CONSOLIDATED RESULT OF B.Tech. FIRST/SECOND SEMESTER 2016-17 - REMEDIAL PAGE NO : 004
sRwoI>NO NAME  cowmsmemwe T Tot.Crd. PRI
76 15PESO5  MANSURI FAIZANASHRAF WOKD SALAM cclotice  ceisziec T 86  6.91

77 15PE508 MISTRY AKASH MAHESH CC1l0l:FF CC102:CD CC143:FF 65 4.08
78 15PE513 PATEL ARTH PRAVINBHAI CC111:DD 68 4.30
79 15PE515 RANA ABHAYKUMAR P CC131:CD 86 5.51
80 15PE516 PATEL YASHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI cclo2:cc 86 5.33
81 15PE518 SOLANKI HARSHADKUMAR KISHABHATI cclol:cc 86 6.44
82 15PE520 PANCHAL BADAL J CCl01:CD 86 6.60
83 15PE525 MARKWANA RAHUL K CC152:CD 86 5.97
84 15PE526 PATEL RAVI BHARATBHAI CCl01:FF CC161:DD 81 5.84
85 15PE532 PANCHAL PURAV SHAILESHBHAI Ccl01:CcD CC131:Cp CC143:DD CC152:DD CC161:DD 71 3.95

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS e} {ICS)

Date : 07/03/17




