

SR NO	ID NO	N A M E	COURSE:GRADE				Tot.Crd.	CPI		
1	15CE009	PATEL KAIRAV JAYESHBHAI	CC101:FF	CC121:FF			60	3.21		
2	15CE053	PATEL DIVYESHBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI	CC143:CC				73	4.28		
3	15CE058	PATEL MILINDKUMAR PRAKSAHBHAI	CC101:FF				74	4.94		
4	15CE073	DAMOR HARDIK SHANKARBHAI	CC101:FF				59	3.34		
5	15CE090	LAKHIYAR MEHUL KISHORBHAI	CC152:FF				69	4.57		
6	15CE103	VAYEDA BHAVYA RAMESHCHANDRA	CC111:DD				80	5.13		
7	15CE120	VIRENDRA SINGH K DABHI	CC101:FF				84	5.34		
8	15CE129	PATEL NEELKUMAR VINODBHAI	CC111:CC				89	7.09		
9	15CE202	KANISHQ MAHESHCHANDER SHARMA	CC101:CD				89	5.97		
10	15CP006	HARSORA TWINKLE NIRAVKUMAR	CC141:DD				85	4.70		
11	15CP016	DHABUWALA PARTH HEMANTKUMAR	CC152:FF				63	3.53		
12	15CP037	PATEL SHREYA VIJAYBHAI	CC101:FF CC152:FF	CC102:CD	CC131:FF	CC141:FF	CC143:FF	CC151:FF	26	1.56
13	15CP042	GHANCHI ANIKET ARVINDLAL	CC121:DD	CC131:FF	CC151:FF				54	3.03
14	15CP046	RATHVA MEHULBHAI ABHESINGBHAI	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC121:FF	CC131:FF	CC152:FF		34	1.85
15	15CP061	MAKAVANA BIJAL KHIMABHAI	CC143:CD	CC151:FF	CC152:DD				74	4.28
16	15EE034	BHAVISH	CC101:FF	CC143:CC	CC151:CD	CC152:CD			79	4.80
17	15EE201	PATEL SOHAM JIKESH	CC101:FF	CC152:CC	CC161:DD				79	4.59
18	15EE205	GAJJAR AMITKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC121:FF	CC131:FF	CC143:DD	CC161:DD	52	2.98
19	15EL010	RATHOD DARSHAN PALJIBHAI	CC101:CC						84	5.28
20	15EL022	TADVI SHIVANIBEN RAMANLAL	CC101:FF	CC131:FF	CC141:DD	CC151:FF	CC152:FF		44	2.56
21	15EL023	BARARIYA RUCHIT MANUBHAI	CC131:CC						88	5.84
22	15EL024	CHAUDHARI SAURAV RAVINDRABHAI	CC101:FF	CC143:FF	CC152:FF				21	1.14
23	15EL028	CHUDASAMA ABHISHEK VIPULBHAI	CC101:CD	CC131:CD	CC141:DD	CC152:DD			88	5.06
24	15EL033	VAGHELA KASHYAP YASHVANTBHAI	CC152:CD						88	5.56
25	15EL034	MINAM ALKESH JOGADABHAI	CC101:CD	CC111:FF	CC152:DD	CC171:DD			37	1.85



SR NO	ID NO	N A M E	COURSE:GRADE				Tot.Crd.	CPI		
26	15EL036	KHUSHBOO LAXMAN CHAUHAN	CC101:CC				88	6.55		
27	15EL037	GOSWAMI NAMANGIRI JAYESHGIRI	CC151:CC				82	5.69		
28	15EL060	DAMOR VISHAL BHARATKUMAR	CC101:FF	CC143:FF	CC152:FF		16	0.86		
29	15EL065	PANDYA DARSHAN MADHAVBHAI	CC101:CC	CC121:FF			83	4.72		
30	15EL075	VORA JAY JAYANTIBHAI	CC101:CD	CC152:CC			88	5.83		
31	15ET002	PATEL BADAL HEMINKUMAR	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC111:FF	CC141:FF	CC152:FF	31	1.68	
32	15ET010	PANCHAL NIDHI AMITKUMAR	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC131:FF			69	3.97	
33	15ET012	MEHTA PARTHESH	CC101:FF	CC152:DD				73	4.35	
34	15ET013	MASHRU PRIYANSH JAGDISHBHAI	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC131:FF	CC141:FF	CC151:FF	46	2.34	
35	15ET014	PATEL HARSHANG JAYGOPAL	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC111:FF	CC143:DD	CC152:FF	62	3.48	
36	15ET028	SHUBH MAJUMDARR	CC101:CD					94	6.52	
37	15ET030	CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI	CC151:DD					94	6.09	
38	15ET042	PARTH TIWARI	CC101:FF	CC141:DD				67	3.41	
39	15ET045	VIRANI VISHALKUMAR PRAVINBHAI	CC101:CC	CC131:FF	CC143:FF			62	3.34	
40	15ET049	JOSHI SHYAM BHAVESH	CC101:CC					90	6.82	
41	15ET050	SINDHAV RAJ TAKHATSANG	CC101:FF					67	3.66	
42	15IT005	PARMAR AKASH MICHAEL	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC111:FF	CC121:FF	CC131:FF	CC141:FF	8	0.50
43	15IT006	JAY PATEL	CC142:FF	CC143:FF	CC151:FF	CC152:FF			13	0.85
44	15IT009	PATHAN ABDULAHAD FIROZKHAN	CC131:FF	CC143:FF					19	1.14
45	15IT039	HARSHKUMAR V PATEL	CC101:CD	CC102:CC					88	5.88
46	15IT044	PATEL VIVEKKUMAR UMESHBHAI	CC102:CC						82	4.52
47	15IT064	PATEL SANKET DINESHBHAI	CC102:CD						84	4.80
48	15IT067	MISHRA RICHA	CC101:FF	CC102:CD	CC141:CD				79	4.99
49	15ME009	PATEL KRUNALKUMAR DILIPBHAI	CC161:DD						67	3.57
50	15ME030	CHAUDHARY NIRMALKUMAR KHUSHALBHAI	CC152:FF	CC161:DD					52	2.88



SR NO	ID NO	N A M E	COURSE:GRADE					Tot.Crd.	CPI	
51	15ME061	PATEL YASHKUMAR DINESHBHAI	CC101:FF					62	3.80	
52	15ME071	KOLCHA MAHEERKUMAR VIPINBHAI	CC152:FF	CC174:FF				50	2.76	
53	15ME201	DEEPAK THAKUR	CC121:BC					89	6.72	
54	15ME505	RATHOD HARDIPSINH RAJENDRASINH	CC121:CD					84	5.30	
55	15ME520	PATEL DHARMINKUMAR D	CC101:CD	CC102:CD	CC121:DD	CC152:CD	CC161:DD	78	4.07	
56	15ME904	SUTHER DHRUVALKUMAR NAILESHBHAI	CC182:FF					46	5.04	
57	15ME908	PATEL KEVALKUMAR VINODBHAI	ME185:CC					49	6.00	
58	15ME913	PATEL MANISHKUMAR RAMALAL	ME186:CC					50	4.98	
59	15ME914	PATEL PARTH RAMESHBHAI	ME185:CC	ME186:CC				54	6.35	
60	15ME917	GOHEL JATINKUMAR MANUBHAI	CC182:FF	ME185:CC	ME186:DD			51	4.89	
61	15ME921	BHOI MEGHA TRUSHARBHAI JAGDISHBHAI	CC182:DD	ME182:CD	ME184:BC	ME185:CC	ME186:CC	36	4.02	
62	15ME922	VYAS JAYMINKUMAR BHALCHANDRA	ME184:FF					49	5.83	
63	15ME923	MACWAN JOYALKUMAR JASHUBHAI	ME186:FF					44	4.69	
64	15ME925	MALIK ANIL RAJENDRA	ME183:FF	ME184:FF				12	0.98	
65	15ME927	THIYA ADARSH CHANDRAN	ME183:CC	ME186:CC				54	6.41	
66	15ME928	MACWAN JOYALKUMAR SURESHBHAI	ME185:CD	ME186:DD				54	5.46	
67	15PE011	SADHARIYA KEVAL RAMESHBHAI	CC101:FF					61	3.83	
68	15PE016	PATEL GAURANGBHAI RAMESHBHAI	CC101:FF	CC102:FF	CC131:FF	CC143:FF	CC152:FF	CC161:DD	40	2.28
69	15PE024	AMIN JIGARKUMAR BHANUBHAI	CC152:CD					80	5.23	
70	15PE027	PARIMAL GAMIT	CC101:FF					81	6.02	
71	15PE028	CHRISTIAN STANNY RAJESHBHAI	CC131:CC					86	5.70	
72	15PE029	ROHAN KUMAR PANDEY	CC101:FF	CC111:DD	CC131:FF	CC143:DD	CC161:DD	70	3.92	
73	15PE501	AKASH KALPESHKUMAR PATEL	CC101:CD	CC102:CD				80	5.27	
74	15PE502	PRIT PANKAJKUMAR DESAI	CC143:CC					86	5.88	
75	15PE504	MANKAD KAVANKUMAR BHUSHANKUMAR	CC102:FF					81	5.77	



SR NO	ID NO	N A M E	COURSE:GRADE				Tot.Crd.	CPI	
76	15PE505	MANSURI FAIZANASHRAF MOHD SALAM	CC101:CC	CC152:CC			86	6.94	
77	15PE508	MISTRY AKASH MAHESH	CC101:FF	CC102:CD	CC143:FF		65	4.08	
78	15PE513	PATEL ARTH PRAVINBHAI	CC111:DD				68	4.30	
79	15PE515	RANA ABHAYKUMAR P	CC131:CD				86	5.51	
80	15PE516	PATEL YASHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI	CC102:CC				86	5.33	
81	15PE518	SOLANKI HARSHADKUMAR KISHABHAI	CC101:CC				86	6.44	
82	15PE520	PANCHAL BADAL J	CC101:CD				86	6.60	
83	15PE525	MAKWANA RAHUL K	CC152:CD				86	5.97	
84	15PE526	PATEL RAVI BHARATBHAI	CC101:FF	CC161:DD			81	5.84	
85	15PE532	PANCHAL PURAV SHAILESHBHAI	CC101:CD	CC131:CD	CC143:DD	CC152:DD	CC161:DD	71	3.95

*(Signature)*

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date : 07/03/17

DEAN (ACADEMICS)

*(Signature)*

PRINCIPAL

*(Signature)*

